December
3 (Wed)

9 (Tue)

13 (Sat)
13 (Sat)
17 (Wed)
20 (Sat)
27 (Sat)
30 (Tue)

January
3 (Sat)

7 (Wed)
10 (Sat)
14 (Wed)
21 (Wed)
27 (Tue)
28 (Wed)

30,31 (Fri,Sat)

February
3 (Tue)

7 (Sat)
14 (Sat)

27, 28 (Fri,Sat)

2014-2015 Franklinville Wrestling Schedule

Salamanca Dual Meet
Randolph Dual Meet
Portville Varsity Tournament
Orchard Park JV Tournament
Fillmore Dual Meet
Expressway Duals

Pine Valley Varsity JV Tourn.
Sweet Home Varsity Tourn.

Franklinville JV Tournament
Frewsburg Dual Meet
Franklinville Varsity Tournament
Portville Dual Meet

Maple Grove Dual Meet

Pine Valley Dual Meet*
Gowanda Dual Meet

Salamanca Tournament

East Aurora Dual Meet

Home
Home
Portville
O.P.
Home

6:00PM
6:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
6:00PM

Bolivar-Rich TBA
Pine Valley 9:00AM

S.H.

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Sal.

Away

Class D Tournament at Chaut. Lake H.S.
Section 6, State Qualifier Tourn. @ East Aurora HS 9:00AM

State Tournament

First Day of Practice Monday November 10"

Albany

Certifications in Olean on Thursday November 20" at 3:30

*Senior Night

9:00AM

9:30AM
6:00PM
9:30AM
6:00PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
TBA

7:00PM
9:00AM

TBA



